
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10828868

Procuring Entity MUNICIPALITY OF ANILAO - ILOILO

Title PROCUREMENT OF MATERIALS FOR THE REPAIR AND REHABILITATION OF BALAY SILANGAN

Area of Delivery Iloilo

Solicitation Number: 2024-057

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Construction Materials and
Supplies

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 99,932.00

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Alger F Lamprea
Municipal Engineer
4th Congressional District,
Anilao
Iloilo
Philippines 5009
63-33-3620459
63-33-3620459
engineeranilao01@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 08/05/2024

Last Updated / Time 08/05/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 13/05/2024 10:30 AM

Description

1.) 140 - pcs - Chb 4''
2.) 23 - bags - Cement
3.) 4 - cu.m. - Sand & Gravel Mixed
4.) 26 - pcs. - RSB - 10mmØx6m
5.) 11 - pcs. - RSB - 12mmØx6m
6.) 1 - pc. - Ordinary Plywood -1/4x4x8'
7.) 10 - pcs. - Coco lumber - 2x2x8'
8.) 2 - pcs - 4.50mm Fiber cement board
9.) 1 - kg. - Cw nails - 1/2"
10.) 5 - kgs. - Cw nails - 3"
11.) 1 - pc. - Hacksaw blade
12.) 5 - kgs. - Tie wire #16
13.) 1 - set - Pvc door w/ jamb (.60 x 2.10m )
14.) 4 - sets - Door knob (heavy duty)
15.) 6 - pairs - Hinges 4''x4''
16.) 20 - pcs - Jalousie blade 52cm
17.) 10 - pcs. - LED Lights 11 watts
18.) 10 - pcs. - 2''x2''x8' Good lumber
19.) 10 - pcs. - 2''x4''x8' Good lumber
20.) 4 - pcs. - 3''x3''x10' Good lumber
21.) 2 - kgs - Cw nails 2''
22.) 3 - kgs - Cw nails 4''
23.) 12 - pcs - 2''x3''1.2mm Cee purlins
24.) 5 - pcs - 2''x4''1.2mm Cee purlins
25.) 2 - pcs - 2''x6''1.2mm Cee purlins
26.) 2 - pcs - GI Pipe 2 1/2''Ø S40

Help

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBi...

1 of 2 08/05/2024, 8:28 AM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


27.) 21 - box - Cutting disc 4''
28.) 7 - kgs - Welding rod
29.) 2 - gals - Metal primer
30.) 1 - gal - Quick dry enamel (black)
31.) 3 - bottles - Paint thinner
32.) 5 - pcs - Baby roller
33.) 6 - pcs - Paint brush 2''
34.) 16 - pcs - .40mm x 12 ft Corrugated GI sheet
35.) 4 - pcs - .40mm x 10 ft Corrugated GI sheet
36.) 1 - pc. - .40mm x 8 ft Ridge roll
37.) 1 - kg. - Umbrella nails
38.) 250 - pcs - Tekscrew
39.) 4 - gals. - Flat wall latex (white)
40.) 8 - gals. - Semi gloss latex (white)
41.) 2 - gals. - Quick dry enamel (pre mix - brown)
42.) 1 - bag - Skim coat
43.) 2 - quartz. - Tinting color (hanza yellow)
44.) 2 - quartz. - Tinting color (oil)
45.) 3 - pcs - Paint roller 6''
46.) 8 - ft - Sanding paper #80
47.) 12 - pcs - Sanding paper #120
48.) 5 - pcs - Bamboo poles
49.) 2 - roll - Binder
50.) 3 - pcs. - 1 1/2'' x 1 1/2'' x 3/16'' Angle bar
Line Items

Item No. Product/
Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 BALAY
SILANGAN

PROCUREMENT OF MATERIALS FOR THE
REPAIR AND REHABILITATION OF BALAY
SILANGAN

1 Lot 99,932.00

Other Information
Submission of Quotation until May 13, 2024 @ 10:30 A.M.

Created by Alger F Lamprea

Date Created 07/05/2024

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBi...

2 of 2 08/05/2024, 8:28 AM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10828868#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10828868#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

